1st
znd
3rd

1st
znd

15t
znd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st

3rd

1st

znd

3rd

5th

1st
znd

Youth 800 LB Class:
Cole Berry

Austin Dillingham
Josiah Dillingham
David Obert

Mens 900 LB Class:
Arthur Child
Mike Rivard

Youth 1000 LB Class:

Cole Berry
Nathan Billings
David Obert
Austin Dillingham
Josiah Dillingham
Titus Billings

Mens 1100 LB Class:

Mark Blaisdell
Andy Wilson
Arthur Child
Mark Blaisdell

Youth 1200 LB Class:

Nathan Billings
Titus Billings
Cold Berry

Mens 1300 LB Class:

Armand Paradis
Mark Blaisdell
Arthur Child
Andy Wilson
Mark Blaisdell

Youth 1500 LB Class:

Austin Dillingham
Josiah Dillingham

Lawn & Garden Tractor Pull
September 7t", 2018

Wheel Horse
Wheel Horse
Wheel Horse
Wheel Horse

Sears
Wheel Horse

John Deere
Gilson

Massey Ferguson
Massey Ferguson
Massey Ferguson
Roper

Bolens
Cub Cadet
Bolens
Cub Cadet

Gilson
Roper
John Deere

Roper
Bolens
Bolens
Cub Cadet
Cub Cadet

Power King
Power King

78.1
38.9
38.8'
21.1

56.9’
4211

83.9
58.2
52.17
45.7’
31.%
19.5

105.4’
93.%
92.1
90.6’

Full Pull
72.6’
61.4°

99.8’ (Pull OFff)
93.7’ (Pull Off)
80.11’ (Pull Off)
92.4’

84.4'

103.9’
89.10



3rd

lst
znd
3rd

1st
znd

David Obert

Mens 1500 LB Class:

Armand Paradis
Mike Rivard
Charlie Brown

Youth 2000 LB Class:

Cole Berry

David Obert
Josiah Dillingham
Austin Dillingham

Mens 2000 LB Class:

Charlie Brown
Mike Rivard

Power King

Roper
Power King
Power King

Farmall Cub
Farmall Cub
Farmall Cub
Farmall Cub

Power King
Power King

83’

94.4
92.9
61.1

Full Pull
108.10’
69.11’
62’

109.9’
90.6’



