Lawn & Garden Tractor Pull September 7th, 2018

	Youth 800 LB Class:		
1 st	Cole Berry	Wheel Horse	78.1'
2 nd	Austin Dillingham	Wheel Horse	38.9'
3 rd	Josiah Dillingham	Wheel Horse	38.8'
4 th	David Obert	Wheel Horse	21.1'
	Mens 900 LB Class:		
1 st	Arthur Child	Sears	56.9'
2 nd	Mike Rivard	Wheel Horse	42.11'
_	WINCE HIVEI'G	Wilcerriorse	72.11
	Youth 1000 LB Class:		
1 st	Cole Berry	John Deere	83.9'
2 nd	Nathan Billings	Gilson	58.2'
3 rd	David Obert	Massey Ferguson	52.1'
4 th	Austin Dillingham	Massey Ferguson	45.7'
5 th	Josiah Dillingham	Massey Ferguson	31.5'
6 th	Titus Billings	Roper	19.5'
4 st	Mens 1100 LB Class:	- 1	
1 st	Mark Blaisdell	Bolens	105.4′
2 nd	Andy Wilson	Cub Cadet	93.5′
3 rd	Arthur Child	Bolens	92.1′
4 th	Mark Blaisdell	Cub Cadet	90.6'
	Youth 1200 LB Class:		
1 st	Nathan Billings	Gilson	Full Pull
2 nd	Titus Billings	Roper	72.6′
3 rd	Cold Berry	John Deere	61.4'
	,		
	Mens 1300 LB Class:		
1 st	Armand Paradis	Roper	99.8' (Pull Off)
2 nd	Mark Blaisdell	Bolens	93.7' (Pull Off)
3 rd	Arthur Child	Bolens	80.11' (Pull Off)
4 th	Andy Wilson	Cub Cadet	92.4'
5 th	Mark Blaisdell	Cub Cadet	84.4'
	Youth 1500 LB Class:		
1 st	Austin Dillingham	Power King	103.9'
2 nd	Josiah Dillingham	_	89.10'
<u> </u>	ווושוואווווח וושוכטר	Power King	03.10

3 rd	David Obert	Power King	83'
	Mens 1500 LB Class:		
1 st	Armand Paradis	Roper	94.4'
2 nd	Mike Rivard	Power King	92.9'
3 rd	Charlie Brown	Power King	61.1'
	Youth 2000 LB Class:		
1 st	Cole Berry	Farmall Cub	Full Pull
2 nd	David Obert	Farmall Cub	108.10'
3 rd	Josiah Dillingham	Farmall Cub	69.11'
4 th	Austin Dillingham	Farmall Cub	62'
	Mens 2000 LB Class:		
1 st	Charlie Brown	Power King	109.9'
2 nd	Mike Rivard	Power King	90.6'